B
436
VBSE
壓 力控 制 閥
系列 插入式抗 衡閥VBSEVBSE SERIES CARTRIDGE TYPE COUNTER BALANCE VALVES
D-40D-40
MODEL 型 式
VBSE-340

外型 尺寸圖
150 (39.63 gpm)
編號 說明HOW TO ORDER
VBSE
1 2 3
500 (7252 psi)
CONTROL PORT(S) 動作形 式
VALVE SERIES
VBSE= Counter Balance Valves
1 系列 名稱
抗衡 閥
Maximum Flow
1P : PT
2N : NPT
3G : PF(G) 5B : BSP
4A : SAE
引導比例
4 : 1
Pilot Ratio
340 : G3/4"
340
4
4
最大壓力
Maximum Pressure
3.6 (7.94 lbs)
bar壓力調整範圍
Adjustment Pressure
100~350
SUBPLATE MOUNTING SIZE
0 30 60 90 120
0
5
10
15
20
25
150
P
C2
V2
M
40 (1.57")
2- 8.5
105 (4.13")
85 (3.35")10 (0.39")
112.2 (4.42")
G3/4"
G3/4" G1/4"
G3/4"
MP
C2
V2
ISO4406. 20/18/15 NAS1638. 9
Code Adjustment pressure
100 ~ 350 (bar)
壓力調整範圍編碼
DESCRIPTION 說 明